A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
P:  (925) 734-3060    |    F:  (925) 460-5498   www.advpower.com
A3-50S SERIES:
DESKTOP SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
Electrostatic Discharge
Radiated Susceptibility
EFT / Bursts
Surges

TUV Rheinland
H
ULC USR
CEC LEVEL IV
EISA
2007
ENERGY INDEPENDENCE
& SECURITY ACT 2007
A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
P:  (925) 734-3060    |    F:  (925) 460-5498   www.advpower.com
A3-50S SERIES:
DESKTOP SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
Ouput Specifications:
		  Max Output
Model:	 Vout	 Current
A3-50S12R-x	 12V	 4166mA
A3-50S135R-x	 13.5V	 3700mA
A3-50S15R-x	 15V	 3333mA
A3-50S18R-x	 18V	 2777mA
A3-50S19R-x	 19V	 2631mA
A3-50S20R-x	 20V	 2500mA
A3-50S24R-x	 24V	 2083mA
A3-50S28R-x	 28V	 1785mA
A3-50S48R-x	 48V	 1041mA
• Designate IEC-320 Inlet option by replacing “x” with:
	 U = C8 	 V = C14	 W = C6
• Additional suffix to designate output connector is required, see connecvtor options at http://advpower.com/dcconnector.pdf
• Standard Output Cable Length is 6 feet.